
         

        TAMIL NADU WATER SUPPLY AND DRAINAGE BOARD 

ADDENDUM/CORRIGENDUM  
 

Second Extension of Tender Notice 
 

No. 6-2 / F. Tender Notice /DO II/2020/Dt. 15.04.2020 
 

Sub:- Outsourcing for Operation and Maintenance of CWSS in  Dindigul District for the Year 2020-21 

(01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021 ) –  

1. CWSS to 175 rural habitations in Palani & Thoppamapatti Union 

2. CWSS to  Vedasandur 4 RTPs and 764 rural habitations 

3. CWSS to 201 rural habitations in Reddiyarchatram Union  

4. CWSS to 263 rural habitations in Gujiliamparai union  – Extension of tender Notice 

– reg. 

 

Ref:    1. This Office  IFB.No. 6 /F. Tender Notice/ DO II / 2020/ Dt.04.03.2020 

          2.This office Ext. Notice No. 6-1 / F. Tender Notice /DO II/2020/Dt.24.03.2020 

 

                                                      ***** 

           The  sale period, Last date of receipt  and opening of tender in the references 

cited for the above works are here by extended as below: - 

Sl .No Description Extended up to 

1 The last date for Sale of Tender    07.05.2020 up to  5.45 P.M 

2 The last date for receipt of Tender    08.05.2020 up to  3.00 P.M 

3 Date & Time of opening of  Tender     08.05.2020 at  3.30 P.M 

  

Actual date of operation and maintenance  will be commenced  from the date of taking over 

of the scheme. All other terms and conditions  already published  remain  unaltered.  

  
                                                                                                       Sd/- N.Raveendran 15.04.20. 
                                                                                                           Superintending Engineer, 
                                                                                                        TWAD, M.D.T. Circle, Madurai 
                                                                                                     
  
 
 

 


